
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
1

11
45
27
62
85
61
53
13
84
16
51
17
8

74
22
40
41

Name
ALEX SANDRO OLIVEIRA E SILV
CAIO VARGAS VALLE MIELE
KEMININ ROBERTO GAMBALE
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
MARCUS PAULO RAELE
SERGIO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS FUGISE
LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
DANILO KELLER LEMOS
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
EDSON MINAMI
LUCAS ARANEO
EDUARDO BIAGIO ABRAHAO FI
ANDERSON IVOGLO
RAFAEL HENRIQUE BELLO

 FABRÃ CIO BRIET SILVA
IGOR PINFILDI GOMES CARLOS
JEFERSON GIRALDI

Class
B
C
C
B
C
C
C
C
D
C
C
C
C
D
C
B
C
C

Best Tm
1:40.987
1:41.836
1:42.361
1:42.472
1:46.896
1:46.937
1:47.611
1:48.556
1:48.940
1:49.545
1:50.358
1:50.568
1:51.500
1:51.919
1:53.017
1:53.916
1:55.599
2:03.575

Diff
-

+0.849
+1.374
+1.485
+5.909
+5.950
+6.624
+7.569
+7.953
+8.558
+9.371
+9.581

+10.513
+10.932
+12.030
+12.929
+14.612
+22.588

2nd Best
1:41.331
1:49.760
1:43.115
1:44.241
1:47.641
1:49.108
1:48.890
1:48.950

-.---
1:51.158
1:50.507
1:51.311
2:00.885
1:53.590
1:55.974
1:56.693
2:01.203

-.---

Laps
5
5
5
2
2
5
4
5
1
4
2
5
2
5
5
4
2
1

Modelo
GSXR -100
NINJA 400
R1
DAYTONA
NINJA 300
R1
DAYTONA 6
NINJA 400
Z800 / ZX6
ZX6R
R3
R3
R3
HAYABUSA
MT07
ZX10
675 / 400
R1

Best Spd
96,250
95,448
94,958
94,855
90,930
90,895
90,325
89,539
89,223
88,731
88,077
87,910
87,175
86,849
86,005
85,326
84,084
78,657

Co

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Cesar Barros
Track

5C

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

08/05/2021 13:42

Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021

Printed: 08/05/2021 14:19:09
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Cesar Barros
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